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INNOWOOD RECYCLING POLICY 

 
APPLICATION FORM – A 

 

APPLICANT NAME   

ADDRESS 

STREET ADDRESS   

SUBURB   

CITY   

STATE   

POSTCODE   

CONTACT NUMBER 
MOBILE   

LANDLINE   

EMAIL ADDRESS   

INNOWOOD INVOICE NUMBER   

PRODUCT PURCHASE DATE   

PRODUCT COLOUR & CODE   

APPROX. QUANTITY   

NEAREST COLLECTOR (CHOOSE FROM THE LIST 
BELOW) 

  

SIGNATURE   

DATE   

** For small quantities of INNOWOOD materials, you can also prefer to dispose it safely in the building material waste. 
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COLLECTOR CONTACT DETAILS 

 

For any further enquiries, please contact INNOWOOD on 1300 787 717 or enquiry@innowood.com 
 

1. NEW SOUTH WALES 

INNOWOOD New South Wales 
Karthik Gurumurthy 
A: 126, O’Connell Street, North 
Parramatta, NSW – 2151 
E: karthik@innowood.com 
M: 0450 138 638 
P: 02 9630 8388 
F: 02 9630 8088 
 

2. VICTORIA 

CSP - Architectural 
Steve Baker 
A: 1029 - 1035 Ballarat Rd Deer Park VIC 
3023 
E:  Steve@csparchitectural.com.au 
M: 0450 388 401 
P: 03 9361 9999 
F: 03 9361 9900 
 

3. QUEENSLAND 

CSP Architectural 
Clinton White 
A: 87 Bradman St Acacia Ridge QLD 4110 
E: clinton.white@csparchitectural.com.au 
M: 0414 953 700 
P: 07 3423 4111 
F: 07 3344 4933 
 

4. SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

CSP - Architectural 
David Muller 
A: P O Box 130, Henley Beach SA 5022 
E: David.Muller@csparchitectural.com.au 
M: 0404 652 886 
 

5. WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

M&B Sales 
Adrian Byrne, 
A: 144 Beechboro Rd, South Bayswater 
WA 6053 
E:  adrian.byrne@mbsales.net.au 
M: 0458 730 221 
P: 08 9473 5159 
 
 

6. NEW ZEALAND 

Symonite 
Chris Booth 
A: 72 Ellice Road, Glenfield, NZ - 0629 
E: chris.booth@heco.co.nz 
M: 021 082 55665 
P: +64 9 443 3896 
F: +64 9 444 2142 

 

mailto:enquiry@innowood.com
mailto:karthik@innowood.com
mailto:Steve@csparchitectural.com.au
mailto:clinton.white@csparchitectural.com.au
mailto:adrian.byrne@mbsales.net.au
mailto:chris.booth@heco.co.nz

